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THE CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

Devonshire in limestone

Madison i limestone

Madison in limestone with blue molianos ingrounds
Madison i statuary marble

Dakota in limestone

Alhambra in limestone

Clandon Bolection Frame in limestone
Burlington in limestone

Burlington in statuary marble

Chelsea in bianco avorio

Metro in limestone

Murano in limestone

Odeon in limestone

Tate in limestone

Gaumont i limestone

THE DESIGNER COLLECTION

Faulkner in limestone

Hulanicki Art Nouveau i statuary marble
Hulanicki Art Deco i limestone
Avignon i limestone

Meridian in limestone

Ebury in statuary marble

Coral in bianco avorio

Belvedere in statuary marble

Lincoln i statuary marble

Carlton w statuary marble

THE VICTORIAN COLLECTION

Buckingham in statuary marble
Classic Victorian in limestone
Classic Victorian in white marble
Colebrooke in limestone
Victorian Corbel in white marble
Victorian Corbel in limestone
Edwardian Corbel in white marble
Holland i statuary marble
Ladbroke i statuary marble
Westbourne i statuary marble

THE REGENCY COLLECTION

Langley i statuary marble

Edinburgh in statuary marble

Thomas Hope 36 in limestone

Thomas Hope 40 in limestone

Marble Regency Bullseye 36 in white marble
Marble Regency Bullseye 40 in white marble
Nash in statuary marble

Albemarle in statuary marble

Albany i white marble

Regency Bullseye 36 in limestone

Regency Bullseye 40 in limestone

Reeded Regency Bullseye in white marble
Fairfax i limestone

Hartwell in statuary marble

Acanthus in statuary marble

£
1275.00
1375.00
1850.00
2250.00
1325.00
1925.00
1425.00
1775.00
2950.00
1725.00
1095.00
1095.00
2050.00
1875.00
1450.00

1750.00
2475.00
2195.00
1595.00
1325.00
1975.00
1775.00
4350.00
4575.00
4395.00

1950.00
675.00
775.00
775.00

1095.00

1095.00

1095.00

6550.00

3150.00

5775.00

2695.00
2350.00

995.00
1095.00
1095.00
1250.00
3250.00
3795.00
1495.00

995.00
1095.00
1250.00
2195.00
5450.00
2475.00

PLEASE NOTE: ALL DESIGNS CAN BE ORDERED IN

DIFFERENT MATERIALS AND SIZES -

PRICES ON APPLICATION.

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT,

DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION.

INSTALLATION PRICES ARE SUBJECTTO SITE VISIT
SEE BROCHURE FOR DETAILS OF SIZES.

THE GEORGIAN COLLECTION

Chillington i statuary marble
Fitzroy in statuary marble
Blenheim i statuary marble
Clandon Bolection in limestone
Clandon Bolection in statuary marble
Northumberland in statuary marble
Athenian in statuary marble

Kent Bolection in limestone
Wessex in emperador marble
Harwood in limestone

Palladian in statuary marble
Leverton i statuary marble
Brettingham in limestone

THE FRENCH COLLECTION

La Rochelle in statuary marble

La Rochelle 54 i statuary marble
Navarre in statuary marble
Versailles in statuary marble
Regence i statuary marble
Fontainebleau in statuary marble
Sorbonne in bianco avorio
Provencale in bianco avorio
Deauville in statuary marble
Pompadour w statuary marble

THE ENTRUMEAU COLLECTION

Limoges i bianco avorio from
Montrichard in bianco avorio from
Angers in bianco avorio from
Blois in bianco avorio from
Venezia in bianco avorio from
THE STONE COLLECTION

Fiorenza in limestone
Kedleston 36 n limestone
Kedleston 40 in limestone
Vicenza in bianco avorio
Greenwich  bianco avorio
Stirling 36 i bianco avorio
Stirling 40 i bianco avorio
Marseilles in bianco avorio
Chiswick Tudor in bianco avorio
Elizabethan i bianco avorio
Repton i limestone
Shelburne i bianco avorio

THE SOANE COLLECTION

Pattern | in statuary marble
Pattern Il in statuary marble
Pattern Il in statuary marble
Pattern IV in statuary marble
Pattern V in statuary marble
Pattern VI in statuary marble

THE LUTYENS COLLECTION

Pattern No.1 in statuary marble

Pattern No.2 in statuary marble

Pattern No.3 in statuary marble, with Bruxelles Noir
Pattern No.4 in statuary marble, with Verde Tinos
Pattern No.5 in statuary marble, with dark Emperador

THE ARCHITECTURAL COLLECTION

Flitcroft in limestone
Chambers in limestone
Flaxman in limestone
Durham in limestone
Vanbrugh in limestone

£
6250.00
4350.00
7450.00
1775.00
2950.00
7450.00
3795.00
2350.00
3050.00
1375.00
5775.00
3725.00
2750.00

3925.00
3575.00
5650.00
3850.00
4295.00
4175.00
1750.00
2050.00
3575.00
2350.00

6500.00
6500.00
6500.00
6500.00
6500.00

6050.00
2150.00
2475.00
3795.00
1850.00
2050.00
2375.00
2695.00
1825.00
1825.00
2475.00
2750.00

3625.00
3275.00
2825.00
3850.00
3375.00
3750.00

3695.00
4895.00
3495.00
3150.00
5450.00

2750.00
4350.00
2695.00
3250.00
4350.00
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ALCHEMY DFE GAS FIRES

Coal effect - manually operated
Coal effect - remote control

Log effect - manually operated
Log effect - remote control

Set of Alchemy Coals
Set of Alchemy Logs

ELECTRIC FIRES
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450.00
675.00

610.00
835.00

50.00
160.00

Basket complete with the Opti-Myst Log Effect Electric Fire

Soho Freestanding 78~
Soho for Dogs 78>

(fire dogs / andirons sold separately)
Osbourne 18~

Fibonacci 78~

Byron Freestanding 78”
Byron for Dogs 7/8”

(fire dogs/ andirons sold separately)

770.00

770.00
820.00
820.00
870.00

870.00

FORGED BASKETS & ANDIRONS

Baird 78 and 22”7
Byron 78” and 22”
Caxton 18” and 22”
Morris 18” and 22”
Tyndale 78” and 22>

Bevan andirons
Burton andirons
Faraday andirons
Newton andirons
Telford andirons

REGISTER GRATES

Cubitt 36

Cubitt 40

Campbell

Chamberlain

Hardwick

Godwin

Plain Arched

Ornate Arched

Britton No.1, No.3 & No.4 Arched
Lincoln’s Inn Half Hob

INTERIOR PANELS

Contre Coeur
Herringbone Brick
Regular Brick
Contemporary Plain
Contemporary Block
Rustic Stone

Light Coloured

Reeded Fibre

Reeded Cast Iron

Plain Cast Iron Skirting 5>

475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
475.00

675.00
495.00
550.00
495.00
495.00

1375.00
1375.00
1875.00
2750.00
2750.00
725.00
825.00
875.00
595.00
825.00

975.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
395.00
495.00
225.00
325.00
725.00
195.00

FIRE BASKETS

Adam steel or brass

Croome steel

Croome brass

Syon steel

Syon brass

Osterley steel

Osterley brass

Dorchester steel or brass

Cadogan steel or brass

Stanhope steel or brass

Adam No.2

Aberdeen 18~

Aberdeen 227

Popular 18” and 227

Fibonacci 18” and 22”

Soho Freestanding 78” and 22>
Soho for Dogs 78” and 227
Amhurst 718” and 227

Osborne 18” and 227
Ducksnest Freestanding 78” and 22”
Ducksnest for Dogs 18" and 22”
Swansnest for Dogs 18 and 227
Stone Bowl

FIRE DOGS

Mulling

Totem

Modi

Obelisk
Meridian
Ballhead
Spherical Steel
Faulkner

HEARTHS, BACK HEARTHS & SLIPS

Bathstone Hearth
Bathstone Back Hearth
Bianco Avorio Hearth
Bianco Avorio Back Hearth
Black Granite Hearth
Black Granite Back Hearth
Black Granite Slips

Black Granite Cheeks
Black Slate Hearth

Black Slate Back Hearth
Black Slate Slips

Black Slate Cheeks
Limestone Hearth
Limestone Back Hearth
Limestone Slips
Limestone Cheeks

Arched Black Slate Slips for Harwood
Industrial Steel Slips
Modern Steel Slips standard
Modern Steel Slips special
Tudor Shaped Black Slate Slips
Wentworth Steel Slips

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION.
INSTALLATION PRICES ARE SUBJECTTO SITE VISIT
SEE BROCHURE FOR DETAIL OF SIZES

Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jrom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom
Jiom

£

2695.00
2550.00
3250.00
2150.00
2950.00
2150.00
2950.00
775.00
550.00
650.00
595.00
595.00
675.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
375.00
325.00
325.00
975.00

375.00
325.00
495.00
375.00
375.00
325.00
325.00
325.00

375.00
250.00
315.00
210.00
450.00
275.00
375.00
395.00
215.00
175.00
195.00
275.00
325.00
190.00
225.00
525.00
395.00
675.00
450.00
550.00
395.00
795.00



