# Brochure 2015 vol. 3 - Price List

£,

## THE CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

Devonshire in limestone	1275.00
Madison in limestone	1375.00
Madison in limestone with blue molianos ingrounds	1850.00
Madison in statuary marble	2250.00
Dakota in limestone	1325.00
Alhambra in limestone	1925.00
Clandon Bolection Frame in limestone	1425.00
Burlington in limestone	1775.00
Burlington in statuary marble	2950.00
Chelsea in bianco avorio	1725.00
Metro in limestone	1095.00
Murano in limestone	1095.00
Odeon in limestone	2050.00
Tate in limestone	1875.00
Gaumont in limestone	1450.00

#### THE DESIGNER COLLECTION

Faulkner in limestone	1750.00
Hulanicki Art Nouveau in statuary marble	2475.00
Hulanicki Art Deco in limestone	2195.00
Avignon in limestone	1595.00
Meridian in limestone	1325.00
Ebury in statuary marble	1975.00
Coral in bianco avorio	1775.00
Belvedere in statuary marble	4350.00
Lincoln in statuary marble	4575.00
Carlton in statuary marble	4395.00

## THE VICTORIAN COLLECTION

Buckingham in statuary marble	1950.00
Classic Victorian in limestone	675.00
Classic Victorian in white marble	775.00
Colebrooke in limestone	775.00
Victorian Corbel in white marble	1095.00
Victorian Corbel in limestone	1095.00
Edwardian Corbel in white marble	1095.00
Holland in statuary marble	6550.00
Ladbroke in statuary marble	3150.00
Westbourne in statuary marble	5775.00

## THE REGENCY COLLECTION

Langley in statuary marble	2695.00
Edinburgh in statuary marble	2350.00
Thomas Hope 36 in limestone	995.00
Thomas Hope 40 in limestone	1095.00
Marble Regency Bullseye 36 in white marble	1095.00
Marble Regency Bullseye 40 in white marble	1250.00
Nash in statuary marble	3250.00
Albemarle in statuary marble	3795.00
Albany in white marble	1495.00
Regency Bullseye 36 in limestone	995.00
Regency Bullseye 40 in limestone	1095.00
Reeded Regency Bullseye in white marble	1250.00
Fairfax in limestone	2195.00
Hartwell in statuary marble	5450.00
Acanthus in statuary marble	2475.00

#### PLEASE NOTE: ALL DESIGNS CAN BE ORDERED IN DIFFERENT MATERIALS AND SIZES -PRICES ON APPLICATION.

#### ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION.

#### INSTALLATION PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SITE VISIT SEE BROCHURE FOR DETAILS OF SIZES.

## THE GEORGIAN COLLECTION

	$\sim$
Chillington in statuary marble	6250.00
Fitzroy in statuary marble	4350.00
Blenheim in statuary marble	7450.00
Clandon Bolection in limestone	1775.00
Clandon Bolection in statuary marble	2950.00
Northumberland in statuary marble	7450.00
Athenian in statuary marble	3795.00
Kent Bolection in limestone	2350.00
Wessex in emperador marble	3050.00
Harwood in limestone	1375.00
Palladian in statuary marble	5775.00
Leverton in statuary marble	3725.00
Brettingham in limestone	2750.00
THE FRENCH COLLECTION	

La Rochelle in statuary marble	3925.00
La Rochelle 54 in statuary marble	3575.00
Navarre in statuary marble	5650.00
Versailles in statuary marble	3850.00
Regence in statuary marble	4295.00
Fontainebleau in statuary marble	4175.00
Sorbonne in bianco avorio	1750.00
Provencale in bianco avorio	2050.00
Deauville in statuary marble	3575.00
Pompadour in statuary marble	2350.00

## THE ENTRUMEAU COLLECTION

Limoges in bianco avorio	from	6500.00
Montrichard in bianco avorio	from	6500.00
Angers in bianco avorio	from	6500.00
Blois in bianco avorio	from	6500.00
Venezia in bianco avorio	from	6500.00

## THE STONE COLLECTION

Fiorenza in limestone	6050.00
Kedleston 36 in limestone	2150.00
Kedleston 40 in limestone	2475.00
Vicenza in bianco avorio	3795.00
Greenwich in bianco avorio	1850.00
Stirling 36 in bianco avorio	2050.00
Stirling 40 in bianco avorio	2375.00
Marseilles in bianco avorio	2695.00
Chiswick Tudor in bianco avorio	1825.00
Elizabethan in bianco avorio	1825.00
Repton in limestone	2475.00
Shelburne in bianco avorio	2750.00

## THE SOANE COLLECTION

Pattern I in statuary marble	3625.00
Pattern II in statuary marble	3275.00
Pattern III in statuary marble	2825.00
Pattern IV in statuary marble	3850.00
Pattern V in statuary marble	3375.00
Pattern VI in statuary marble	3750.00

## THE LUTYENS COLLECTION

Pattern No.1 in statuary marble	3695.00
Pattern No.2 in statuary marble	4895.00
Pattern No.3 in statuary marble, with Bruxelles Noir	3495.00
Pattern No.4 in statuary marble, with Verde Tinos	3150.00
Pattern No.5 in statuary marble, with dark Emperador	5450.00

## THE ARCHITECTURAL COLLECTION

Flitcroft in limestone	2750.00
Chambers in limestone	4350.00
Flaxman in limestone	2695.00
Durham in limestone	3250.00
Vanbrugh in limestone	4350.00

LONDON • NEW YORK • SHANGHAI

£,

# Brochure 2015 vol. 3 - Price List

£

**FIRE BASKETS** 

Coal effect - manually operated	450.00
Coal effect - remote control	675.00
Log effect - manually operated	610.00
Log effect - remote control	835.00
Set of Alchemy Coals	50.00
Set of Alchemy Logs	160.00

## **ELECTRIC FIRES**

Basket complete with the Opti-Myst Log Effect Electric Fire

Soho Freestanding 18"	770.00
Soho for Dogs 18"	
(fire dogs/andirons sold separately)	770.00
Osbourne 18"	820.00
Fibonacci 18"	820.00
Byron Freestanding 18"	870.00
Byron for Dogs 18"	
(fire dogs/andirons sold separately)	870.00

## **FORGED BASKETS & ANDIRONS**

Baird 18" and 22"	475.00
Byron 18" and 22"	475.00
Caxton 18" and 22"	475.00
Morris 18" and 22"	475.00
Tyndale 18" and 22"	475.00
Bevan andirons	675.00
Purton andirona	405.00
Burton andirons	495.00
Burton andirons Faraday andirons	495.00 550.00

## **REGISTER GRATES**

Cubitt 36	1375.00
Cubitt 40	1375.00
Campbell	1875.00
Chamberlain	2750.00
Hardwick	2750.00
Godwin	725.00
Plain Arched	825.00
Ornate Arched	875.00
Britton No.1, No.3 & No.4 Arched	595.00
Lincoln's Inn Half Hob	825.00

## **INTERIOR PANELS**

Contre Coeur	975.00
Herringbone Brick	395.00
Regular Brick	395.00
Contemporary Plain	395.00
Contemporary Block	395.00
Rustic Stone	495.00
Light Coloured	225.00
Reeded Fibre	325.00
Reeded Cast Iron	725.00
Plain Cast Iron Skirting 5"	195.00

£ 2695.00 Adam steel or brass Croome steel 2550.00 Croome brass 3250.00 Syon steel 2150.00 Syon brass 2950.00 Osterley steel 2150.00 Osterley brass 2950.00 Dorchester steel or brass 775.00 Cadogan steel or brass 550.00 Stanhope steel or brass 650.00 Adam No.2 595.00 Aberdeen 18" 595.00 Aberdeen 22" 675.00 Popular 18" and 22" 375.00 Fibonacci 18" and 22" 375.00 Soho Freestanding 18" and 22" 375.00 Soho for Dogs 18" and 22" 375.00 Amhurst 18" and 22" 375.00 Osborne 18" and 22" 375.00 Ducksnest Freestanding 18" and 22" 375.00 Ducksnest for Dogs 18" and 22" 325.00 Swansnest for Dogs 18" and 22" 325.00 Stone Bowl 975.00

#### **FIRE DOGS**

Mulling	375.00
Totem	325.00
Modi	495.00
Obelisk	375.00
Meridian	375.00
Ballhead	325.00
Spherical Steel	325.00
Faulkner	325.00

## **HEARTHS, BACK HEARTHS & SLIPS**

Bathstone Hearth	from	375.00
Bathstone Back Hearth	from	250.00
Bianco Avorio Hearth	from	315.00
Bianco Avorio Back Hearth	from	210.00
Black Granite Hearth	from	450.00
Black Granite Back Hearth	from	275.00
Black Granite Slips	from	375.00
Black Granite Cheeks	from	395.00
Black Slate Hearth	from	215.00
Black Slate Back Hearth	from	175.00
Black Slate Slips	from	195.00
Black Slate Cheeks	from	275.00
Limestone Hearth	from	325.00
Limestone Back Hearth	from	190.00
Limestone Slips	from	225.00
Limestone Cheeks	from	525.00
Arched Black Slate Slips for Harwood		395.00
Industrial Steel Slips	from	675.00
Modern Steel Slips standard		450.00
Modern Steel Slips special	from	550.00
Tudor Shaped Black Slate Slips	from	395.00
Wentworth Steel Slips	from	795.00